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ñá
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gú
n

cu
lti

vo
41

2
55

67
8

Z
A

G
ui

lla
m

on
39

25
30

N
3

47
24

W
39

25
,5

00
N

3
47

,4
00

W
78

5
T

L
62

20
8

67
9

Z
A

Ja
vi

er
re

42
28

42
N

0
04

09
W

42
28

,7
00

N
0

04
,1

50
W

77
0

T
L

A
te

rr
iz

ar
R

um
bo

32
0

40
3

49
68

0
Z

A
Je

ro
ni

m
o

39
21

32
N

3
44

31
W

39
21

,5
33

N
3

44
,5

17
W

T
L

68
20

3

68
1

Z
A

L
ar

a
38

57
59

N
3

59
41

W
38

57
,9

83
N

3
59

,6
83

W
T

L
11

6
20

6
68

2
Z

A
M

an
za

ne
qu

e
39

39
01

N
3

48
38

W
39

39
,0

17
N

3
48

,6
33

W
72

0
T

L
C

am
po

s
al

N
W

de
M

an
za

ne
qu

e
42

22
4

68
3

Z
A

M
en

as
al

va
39

38
36

N
4

18
58

W
39

38
,6

00
N

4
18

,9
67

W
71

0
T

L
Pa

ra
le

lo
al

S
de

la
C

M
40

3
Pk

45
A

te
rr

iz
ar

H
ac

ia
el

W
77

25
0

68
4

Z
A

M
ila

gr
o

39
26

24
N

4
14

10
W

39
26

,4
00

N
4

14
,1

67
W

69
5

T
L

84
23

4
68

5
Z

A
M

or
a

39
39

55
N

3
45

44
W

39
39

,9
17

N
3

45
,7

33
W

75
0

T
L

Pi
st

a
de

ae
ro

m
od

el
is

m
o

38
22

1

68
6

Z
A

N
av

ah
er

m
o

39
38

44
N

4
30

49
W

39
38

,7
33

N
4

30
,8

17
W

77
0

T
L

Pa
ra

le
lo

al
N

de
la

C
M

40
1

PK
52

pi
sc

in
a

a
1.

5k
m

al
E

m
uy

bu
en

o
92

25
5

68
7

Z
A

N
av

ah
er

m
o

2
39

39
12

N
4

25
37

W
39

39
,2

00
N

4
25

,6
17

W
73

5
T

L
Pa

ra
le

lo
al

N
de

la
C

M
40

1
PK

44
ce

rc
a

de
l

si
lo

85
25

3
68

8
Z

A
N

av
as

de
R

ic
om

al
ill

o
39

42
04

N
4

58
06

W
39

42
,0

67
N

4
58

,1
00

W
T

L
12

8
26

3
68

9
Z

A
Po

nt
de

Su
er

t
42

25
27

N
0

43
58

E
42

25
,4

50
N

0
43

,9
67

E
85

0
T

L
44

9
56

69
0

Z
A

Pu
er

to
de

R
ey

39
25

10
N

5
02

43
W

39
25

,1
67

N
5

02
,7

17
W

64
3

T
L

C
am

po
de

tr
ig

o
14

4
25

2

69
1

Z
A

Pu
lg

ar
39

40
33

N
4

07
50

W
39

40
,5

50
N

4
07

,8
33

W
75

0
T

L
Pa

ra
le

lo
al

S
de

la
C

M
41

0
Pk

14
61

24
6

69
2

Z
A

R
bu

lla
qu

e
39

27
52

N
4

27
37

W
39

27
,8

67
N

4
27

,6
17

W
77

0
T

L
Pa

ra
le

o
al

N
de

la
C

R
70

1
PK

4
97

24
2

69
3

Z
A

So
ns

ec
a

39
39

34
N

3
55

39
W

39
39

,5
67

N
3

55
,6

50
W

75
0

T
L

48
23

4
69

4
Z

A
So

rt
42

23
13

N
1

07
05

E
42

23
,2

17
N

1
07

,0
83

E
60

0
T

L
A

te
rr

iz
ar

ce
rc

a
de

l
ri

o
47

3
58

69
5

Z
A

T
re

m
p

42
08

24
N

0
56

18
E

42
08

,4
00

N
0

56
,3

00
E

45
0

T
L

Se
le

cc
io

na
r

ca
m

po
se

gú
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